SCHLAUCHKLEMMEN

Standard-Schlauchklemmen
Gummiklemmen
Miniatur-Ausfiihrungen
NIRO-Ausflihrungen
Endlos-Schlauchband

Ein- und Zweiohrschellen

Walziager Antriebs

Dichtuftgs

&
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ABA-Original-Schlauchklemmen

Type (Spannbereich))

ABA 008 - 14
ABA 011 - 17

ABA 013 - 20
ABA 015 - 24

ABA 019 - 28
ABA 022 - 32

ABA 026 - 38
ABA 032 - 44

ABA 038 - 50
ABA 044 - 56

ABA 050 - 65
ABA 058 - 75

ABA 068 - 85
ABA 077 - 95

Walziager

b

12.2

12.2
12.2

12.2
12.2

12.2
12.2

12.2
12.2

12.2
12.2

Type (Spannbereich))

ABA 087 - 112
ABA 104 - 138

ABA 130 - 165
ABA 150 - 180

ABA 175 - 205
ABA 200 - 231

ABA 226 - 256
ABA 251 - 282

ABA 277 - 307

Antriebs

12.2
12.2

12.2
12.2

12.2
12.2

12.2
12.2

12.2

Dichtuffgs«
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